VSD4
0.4-90kW
Frequency
Inverter
2 | HYDROO VSD4 | 3
Product range, framesizes
230V single phase/three phase
Dimensions, footprint, shadowing
Framesize I1
Framesize I3
Framesize I2
Model
Rated power
/ current
Input current Framesize Dimension
(WxHxD - mm)
Weight
(kg)
Brake
chopper
Min. brake
resistance value
VSD4-0004S2I1 0,4 kW - 2,5A 5A
I1 200x412x198 6,2 Integrated 80 Ohm
VSD4-0007S2I1 0,75 kW - 4,5A 9A
VSD4-0015S2I1 1,5 kW - 7A 15A
VSD4-0022S2I1 2,2 kW - 10A 22A
Model
Rated power
/ current
Input current Framesize Dimension
(WxHxD - mm)
Weight
(kg)
Brake
chopper
Min. brake
resistance value
VSD4-0007T3I1 0,75kW-2A 2,4A
I1 200x412x200 6,2
Integrated
150 Ohm/150W
VSD4-0015T3I1 1,5kW-4A 4,6A
VSD4-0022T3I1 2,2kW-6,5A 7A
VSD4-0030T3I1 3,0kW-7A 9A
VSD4-0040T3I1 4,0kW-9A 11A
VSD4-0055T3 I2 5,5kW-12A 16A
I2 242x418x200 8,2 75 Ohm/500W
VSD4-0075T3 I2 7,5kW-17A 20A
VSD4-0110T3 I3 11kW-23A 29A
I3 242x471x230 11,3 75 Ohm/1000W
VSD4-0150T3 I3 15kW-32A 37A
VSD4-0185T3 I4 18,5kW-38A 45A
I4 241x650x325 25 30Ohm/1500WVSD4-0220T3 I4 22kW-44A 54A
VSD4-0300T3 I4 30kW-60A 72A
VSD4-0370T3 I5 37kW-75A 85A
I5 308x680x380 40 20Ohm/2000WVSD4-0450T3 I5 45kW-90A 110A
VSD4-0550T3 I5 55kW-110A 132A
VSD4-0750T3 I1 75kW-150A 180A
I6 370x770x405 57 15Ohm/3000W
VSD4-0900T3 I1 90kW-180A 220A
Product naming convention Options
Power supply:
S2 single phase 220/230 VAC
+/-15% T3 three phase